	Customer No. 01333						3	Docket 85915LMB			
rorm rTO 1595 1-31-92	RECORDATIO			ON FORM COVER SHEET					U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
MODIFIED 2-15-93											
Tab serrings ® ® ® ▼	▼	▼	▼		▼	▼	▼		•		
1. Name of conveying party(ic	s):										
Assignor #1: Kevin F											
Assignor #2: David N	_										
Assignor #3: Tiecher Assignor #4: Brian J.										i	
Assignor #5: Susan P											
120025222 1101 24002212	5 H 62										
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):											
Name: Eastman Kodak Cor	npany	City:	Rocheste	r		State:	NY	Zip:	14650	-2201	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	X Assignm	ent									
Assignment Execution Da			<u> </u>								
Assignor#1: 14 Nove	mber 2003										
Assignor#2: 14 Nove											
Assignor#3: 14 Nove Assignor#4: 14 Nove											
Assignor#5: 14 Nove											
-											
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/714,205											
If this document is being filed to		pplication, th	e execution da	ate of the ap	pplication	is the same	as the exe	cution			
date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:											
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:											
Name: Andrew J. An	derson	Add	lress:	Eastma	n Kodak	: Compar	ıy, Paten	t Legal Sta	iff		
City: Rochester		S	tate:	NY		Zip:	146.	50-2201			
6. The total number of applica	tions and paten	ts involved	is one (1)	untess st	ated as f	follows:					
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	\$	En	closed	Х	Authori	zed to be	charged	to deposit	account	t	
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225											
		DON	OT USE TH	S SPACE							
			1								
0 84-4											
9. Statement and signature.											
To the best of my knowledge and beltef, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.											
			•	_		,		م ــ راكل			
Christine Tolhur		1 Ch	nsten	× 18	Chun	at-		Octobe	<u>~/2,</u>	2006	
Name of Person Signing			Christine Tolkmot Signature					Date			
					_		с .	1 1	, . 1		
					To	stal number	of pages in	ncluding cove	er sheet:	3	

PATENT REEL: 018392 FRAME: 0724

Docket 85915KNM Customer No. 01333

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester. New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

## ELEMENT FOR PROTEIN MICROARRAYS

	h 1/11 3 1/11 3 /4 1 2 / 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the	e date(s) shown below by:
a provisional application for patent by : an international application for patent by :	
an the hadonal approach for patent by .	
Assignor # 1: Kevin P. Dockery	Date NW. 14, 2003
Assignor # 2: David M. Teegarden	Date November 14,2003
Assignor # 3: Tiecheng A. Qiao	Date November 14 2003
Assignor # 4: Brian J. Antalek	Date November 14, 2003
Assignor # 5: Susan Power	Date November 14 2003
and [check one] about to be filed X al	ready filed as /0/714, 205
	with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart
provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisiona	il, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application
	ons, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in
	ereby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of atire right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time
	tman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and
	f these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable
	the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or
	man Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued Ve agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of
	th patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title
	her agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expense
	Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits, to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in
	gs relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all
	ed on any of these applications, to the extent that and in such
	k Company or its designee. This document shall be governed,
construed and interpreted in all respects in accordance with the	laws of the State of New York, USA.
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than
Hun C. Dr. J.	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Kevin P. Dockery	
Date: NW. 14, 2003	
Date: 1000. 14, 2003	
Witnessed Carl Gashan	
Signature of Assignor #2	Witness Address, if other than
tours notice	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
David M. Teegarden	
Date: November 14, 2003	
1 112	
Witnessed: and hunging	

## Docket 85915KNM Customer No. 01333

	Customer 110	
Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than	
Dinly 25	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650	
Tiecheng A. Qiao		-
Date: November, 14, 200]		
Witnessed: Land a Gerhammed		
Signature of Assignor # 4	Witness Address, if other than	
B) On tatel	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650	
Brian J. Antalek		
Date: November 14, 2003		
Witnessed: 90500 LJ 120000		
Signature of Assignor # 5	Witness Address, if other than	
Susan E. Dower	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650	
Susan Power		
Date: November 14 2003		
Witnessed: Carol a Chance	, ,	

PATENT REEL: 018392 FRAME: 0726